
To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

12 Night Greek Isles, Italy & Turkey

Ship Celebrity Cruises Celebrity Ascent
Date Monday, 14 October 2024
Duration 12 nights

From Rome (Civitavecchia) - Italy to Barcelona - Spain
Prices from £133 per person per day

PRICES

Inside From

£1610 PP

Outside From

£1916 PP

Balcony From

£2642 PP

Suite From

£6164 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Mon 14/10/2024 Rome (Civitavecchia) - Italy Embark, Depart: 17:00

Tue 15/10/2024 Naples - Italy Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 18:00

Wed 16/10/2024 At Sea

Thu 17/10/2024 Olympia (Katakolon) - Greece Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 16:00

Fri 18/10/2024 Athens (Piraeus) - Greece Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 19:00

Sat 19/10/2024 Mykonos - Greece Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Sun 20/10/2024 Rhodes - Greece Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Mon 21/10/2024 Ephesus (Kusadasi) - Turkey Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 20:00

Tue 22/10/2024 Santorini - Greece Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 22:00

Wed 23/10/2024 At Sea

Thu 24/10/2024 Sicily (Palermo) - Italy Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Fri 25/10/2024 At Sea

Sat 26/10/2024 Barcelona - Spain Arrive: 05:00, Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

 (EX) £2752  (X) £2633

 (XC) £2843  (Y) £1898

 (Z) £1592 Inside (I2) £1610

Iconic Suite (IC) £27337 Magic Carpet® Sky Suite (MS) £6164



To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

Categories continued ...

Prime Ocean View (O1) £1916 Ocean View (O2) £1916

Veranda plus (P2) £2642 Deluxe/Panoramic (PO) £1933

Penthouse Suite (PS) £21760 Royal Suite (RS) £13818

Sky Suites (S1) £6825 Aqua Class Veranda (A1) £3276

Aqua Class Veranda (A2) £3276 Aqua Class Suite (AS) £7582

Concierge Class Veranda (C1) £2882 Concierge Class Veranda (C2) £2852

Concierge Class Veranda (C3) £2852 Celebrity Suite (CS) £11171

Deluxe inside (DI) £1610 Edge Veranda (E3) £2761

Edge Veranda (ES) £4129 Edge Villa (EV) £17443

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


